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Num Na me
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Garre tt S chooley112
EVO  Gymnastics

13.050 13.050 13.40012.700 11.65012.850 76.700
2 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jaden Blank114
EVO  Gymnastics

12.950 11.800 14.00012.600 10.80011.350 73.500
3 3 2 1 5 4 2 

2 

Joshua  George113
Sun Country

13.100 11.700 12.70012.500 9.00012.600 71.600
1 4 3 4 2 6 3 

3 

Chr is tian W orkm an115
LaF leur's Tampa

11.650 12.450 12.20011.200 11.10010.850 69.450
5 2 5 6 6 3 4 

4 

S ebastian M artinez109
EVO  Gymnastics

12.900 8.850 13.40010.400 11.40011.700 68.650
4 7 6 2T 3 2 5 

5 

Cooper Brow n111
North F lorida - OP

11.500 10.400 12.30011.400 10.15011.450 67.200
6 6 4 5 4 5 6 

6 

Benjam in M anze lla117
Gymnastics USA

0.000 11.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.100
7 5 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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T hom as O 'Ne il124
EVO  Gymnastics

12.950 11.750 11.50011.900 11.15012.700 71.950
1 3 2 8 1T 2 1 

1 

Conor Heary127
EVO  Gymnastics

12.100 10.850 12.60012.500 11.10012.550 71.700
4 5 1 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Benjam in Aguila r126
EVO  Gymnastics

12.550 12.600 12.70010.000 10.85012.500 71.200
3 1 9 1T 4 4 3 

3 

A lex Ka radzhov122
EVO  Gymnastics

11.950 12.100 12.60010.600 10.05012.700 70.000
5 2 7 3T 1T 6 4 

4 

T yle r  T ran119
Gymnastics USA

12.850 7.000 12.60011.700 11.70011.650 67.500
2 9 4 3T 5 1 5 

5 

A lexander Gree r121
Sun Country

11.700 9.400 12.70011.800 10.20010.800 66.600
8 7 3 1T 7 5 6 

6 

Nicho las  Irving120
Sun Country

11.850 11.250 12.30010.800 9.15010.700 66.050
7 4 6 6 8 9 7 

7 

Zachary S chw artz118
Gymnastics USA

11.500 9.700 10.50011.600 9.85011.400 64.550
9 6 5 9 6 7 8 

8 

Chase  Graz iade i125
EVO  Gymnastics

11.900 9.200 12.20010.500 9.80010.250 63.850
6 8 8 7 9 8 9 

9 
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Me n /  10 /  17-19
Se ss ion: SA 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Justin S m ith104
Sun Country

12.600 12.850 13.80013.400 12.05012.600 77.300
2 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

W illiam  Harr ington102
Gymnastics USA

12.950 11.200 13.70012.700 10.40012.550 73.500
1 5 3 2 2 4 2T

2T

Korey Russe ll101
LaF leur's Tampa

12.500 13.000 13.20013.200 10.15011.450 73.500
3T 1 2 3 5T 5 2T

2T

Zack Pe rez103
Gymnastics USA

12.500 11.650 12.70011.800 11.70011.900 72.250
3T 4 4 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Jayden De lgado108
Gymnastics USA

12.250 11.750 12.00010.700 10.05011.900 68.650
5 3 5 6 3T 6 5 

5 

Noah Pokigo105
Gymnastics USA

0.000 10.850 12.4000.000 11.30011.450 46.000
6 6 6 5 5T 3 6 

6 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Julian Heagney203
North F lorida - OP

10.700 8.300 10.40011.300 8.8009.100 58.600
1 1 2 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Brandon Fan202
North F lorida - OP

10.200 7.650 10.40011.400 9.0009.550 58.200
2 2 1 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Zachery Hova tte r201
EVO  Gymnastics

9.800 7.350 10.10010.700 6.8009.150 53.900
3 3 3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Chr is topher New com251
LaF leur's Tampa

8.950 6.600 10.60010.000 9.0508.800 54.000
2 1 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabe  Fe rnandez252
LaF leur's Tampa

9.450 0.000 10.6009.800 8.2008.500 46.550
1 3 2 1T 3 2 2T

2T

S eth Breeding253
EVO  Gymnastics

8.400 5.000 9.4007.400 7.7508.600 46.550
3 2 3 3 2 3 2T

2T
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